Albuquerque Journal Convention Calendar
Associations Now (ASAE)

Convene

Daily Now (ASAE)
Government Connections
Meetings & Convention (M&C)
Gold Award Issue

Gold Award Issue

MPI Global MarketPlace
NMBW Convention & Meeting Guide
One+

Religious Conference Manager

3/31/2010

Circulation

101,288
19,137
19,137
35,139
35,139
16,500

4,500
70,005
70,005
70,005
70,005

7,500
30,000
30,000

4,600

Albuquerque Convention and Visitors Bureau
FY10 Convention Media Schedule

Ad Size

1/2 Page
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FPFC Tab Bleed
1/2 Page
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Full Page
FP Advertorial
1/2 Page Advertorial
Listing
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1/2 Page
1/2 Page
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McKee Wallwork Cleveland



