Albuquerque Convention and Visitors Bureau FY10 Convention Media Schedule

	Circulation	Ad Size	# of Ads					
		_						
Albuquerque Journal Convention Calendar	101,288	1/2 Page	10					
Associations Now (ASAE)	19,137	FPFC Bleed	1					
	19,137	1/2 Page	5					
Convene	35,139	FPFC Bleed	1					
	35,139	1/2 Page	4					
Daily Now (ASAE)	16,500	FPFC Tab Bleed	1					
Government Connections	4,500	1/2 Page	3					
Meetings & Convention (M&C)	70,005	1/2 Page	7					
Gold Award Issue	70,005	Full Page	1					
Gold Award Issue	70,005	FP Advertorial	1					
	70,005	1/2 Page Advertorial	1					
MPI Global MarketPlace		Listing	1					
NMBW Convention & Meeting Guide	7,500	FPFC Bleed	1					
One+	30,000	FPFC Bleed	1					
	30,000	1/2 Page	6					
Religious Conference Manager	4,600	1/2 Page	4					
Print Total								

Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun
		1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
1											
			1		1		1		1		1
	1										
				1		1		1		1	
	1										
					1		1			1	
			1			1	1	1	1	1	1
				1							
				1							
											1
	1										
1											
'			1		1		1		1	1	1
			•		1		1		1	•	1
2	3	1	4	4	5	3	6	3	5	5	6

3/31/2010 McKee Wallwork Cleveland